
1

2

3
4

5

6

13

12

11
10

9
8

7

14

15

16
17

18

23

24
25

26

27

22
21 20

19

29

30

3132

33

35

47

38

46

28

36

37

45

44

40 48

42
41

39

E32 Motor Assembly



Item Part Qty. Item Part Qty.

No. No. Us ed Des cription No. No. Us ed Des cription

1 * * * 1 - F LAT  HE AD S C R E W M6X22 48 411485-9 1 HANDLE  S E T
3 325494-1 1 S P INDLE INC . 42
4 254211-1 1 K E Y  5 49 * 1 DUS T  C OVE R
5 285808-5 1 B E AR ING  R E T AINE R  25-36 65 * * 2 R E T AINE R
6 211206-7 1 B ALL B E AR ING  6202LLB
7 312989-3 1 G E AR  HOUS ING  C OV E R

INC . 27
8 212012-3 1 NE E DLE  B E AR ING  609 ACCE S SOR IE S
9 261008-1 1 F IB E R  WAS HE R  6

10 226028-2 1 G E AR  C OMP LE T E  7-41 2 * * * 1 DR ILL C HUC K  S 13
11 211016-2 1 B ALL B E AR ING  626LLB 400 * * * 1 C HUC K  K E Y  S 13
12 263002-9 1 R UB B E R  P IN 4 401 152492-0 1 G R IP  36 C OMP LE T E
13 312988-5 1 G E AR  HOUS ING

INC . 12
14 * * * * 4 T AP P ING  S C R E W B T  M5X35
15 257018-4 1 R ING  15
16 221261-1 1 S P UR  G E AR  47
17 961054-1 1 R E T AINING  R ING  S -14
18 212003-4 1 NE E DLE  B E AR ING  810
19 253192-6 1 F LAT  WAS HE R  14
20 263002-9 1 R UB B E R  P IN 4
21 211033-2 1 B ALL B E AR ING  608LB
22 681613-2 1 INS ULAT ION WAS HE R
23 * * 1 AR MAT UR E  AS S 'Y  115V

INC . 21,22,24-26
24 241622-9 1 F AN 62
25 213002-9 1 DUS T  S E AL 8
26 211031-6 1 B ALL B E AR ING  608LLB
27 263002-9 1 R UB B E R  P IN 4
28 * * * * 2 T AP P ING  S C R E W B T  M5X60
29 411487-5 1 B AF F LE  P LAT E
30 * * 1 F IE LD AS S 'Y  115V
31 651564-3 1 S WIT C H S L220S D-4
32 * 1 S WIT C H HANDLE  C OV E R  S E T

INC . 47
33 * 3 P AN HE AD S C R E W M4X28
35 * * * * 4 T AP P ING  S C R E W B T  M5X28
36 911133-5 2 P AN HE AD S C R E W M4X18
37 687002-9 1 S T R AIN R E LIE F
38 682502-4 1 C OR D G UAR D 8-85
39 664064-4 1 P OWE R  S UP P LY  C OR D AWG #18-2-2.5
40 * * * * 1 MOT OR  HOUS ING  C OMP LE T E

INC . 20
41 911153-9 4 P AN HE AD S C R E W M4X28
42 411485-9 1 HANDLE  S E T

INC . 48
44 953106-2 2 R IV E T  0-5
45 181021-2 1 C AR B ON B R US H C B -51
46 643550-8 2 B R US H HOLDE R  C AP  5-8
47 * 1 S WIT C H HANDLE  C OV E R  S E T

INC . 32

08-01 2

*    S ee S ervice C hange 1
**   S ee S ervice C hange 2
***  S ee S ervice C hange 3
**** S ee S ervice C hange 4

E32 Motor Parts List


